
December 2024
STORAGE1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S. INCHES INCHES
1,818.7

1 1,035.53 1,819.9 1.3 708 45 0 0 30 0.09 0.00
2 1,035.66 1,821.3 1.4 751 56 0 0 10 0.03 0.00
3 1,035.62 1,820.9 -0.4 524 718 0 0 17 0.05 0.00
4 1,035.64 1,821.1 0.2 513 388 0 0 20 0.06 0.00
5 1,035.75 1,822.2 1.2 626 29 0 0 17 0.05 0.00
6 1,035.87 1,823.5 1.3 680 34 0 0 14 0.04 0.00
7 1,035.98 1,824.6 1.2 679 85 0 0 14 0.04 0.00
8 1,036.07 1,825.6 0.9 642 133 0 0 34 0.10 0.00
9 1,036.17 1,826.6 1.0 591 48 0 0 14 0.04 0.00
10 1,036.28 1,827.8 1.2 677 81 0 0 14 0.04 0.00
11 1,036.18 1,826.7 -1.0 931 1,446 0 0 14 0.04 0.00
12 1,036.20 1,826.9 0.2 421 301 0 0 14 0.04 0.08
13 1,036.23 1,827.3 0.3 201 43 0 0 0 0.00 0.37
14 1,036.39 1,828.9 1.7 888 39 0 0 3 0.01 0.25
15 1,036.48 1,829.9 0.9 531 24 0 0 31 0.09 0.15
16 1,036.65 1,831.7 1.8 937 24 0 0 14 0.04 0.01
17 1,036.77 1,832.9 1.3 702 53 0 0 14 0.04 0.01
18 1,036.88 1,834.1 1.2 629 45 0 0 3 0.01 0.38
19 1,037.01 1,835.4 1.4 728 33 0 0 7 0.02 0.00
20 1,037.14 1,836.8 1.4 748 51 0 0 7 0.02 0.00
21 1,037.25 1,838.0 1.2 634 44 0 0 7 0.02 0.00
22 1,037.37 1,839.2 1.3 729 44 0 0 48 0.14 0.21
23 1,037.51 1,840.7 1.5 811 44 0 0 24 0.07 0.01
24 1,037.70 1,842.7 2.0 1,069 44 0 0 17 0.05 0.67
25 1,037.84 1,844.2 1.5 791 45 0 0 3 0.01 0.18
26 1,038.01 1,846.0 1.8 963 54 0 0 7 0.02 0.00
27 1,038.18 1,847.8 1.8 1,262 350 0 0 7 0.02 1.04
28 1,038.22 1,848.2 0.4 819 603 0 0 3 0.01 0.01
29 1,038.42 1,850.3 2.1 1,568 496 0 0 7 0.02 0.03
30 1,038.52 1,851.3 1.1 944 395 0 0 17 0.05 0.93
31 1,038.68 1,853.0 1.7 897 38 0 0 7 0.02 0.01
TOTALS 34.9 23,594 5,833 0 0 438 1.28 4.34
ACRE-FEET 34,900 46,799 11,570 0 0 869
Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 11,570 Outlet 0

Spill 0 Total Releases 11,570

Precipitation
This month 4.34

October 01, 2024 To date 5.84

SUMMARY
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